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Division 2 Table

Team - Division 2
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
GRAVESEND

HERNE BAY HERONS
ASHFORD at SELINDGE
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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14
14
14
12
14
14
14
13
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SF
74
12
58
53
52
52
52
46
37

SA
46
40
54
59
44
60
60
66
67

LF
373
346
304
297
273
293
300
275
242

LA
274
257
309
317
252
329
303
340
320

100's

929
812
781
749
610
670
711
749
636

180's

36
32
36
34
29
27
46
27
33

T/AVE
22.42
22.19
21.88
21.52
21.74
20.82
21.76
20.92
20.88

Points
83
82
63
58
57
55
55
48
38



